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585 Sandaun Provi nci al Gover nnent

(in MIlions of Kina)

PI P 5 Year
No. Project Title Tot al 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
3069 NUKU STATI ON WATER S 1.4 .6 .6 2
3171 TELEFOM N HEALTH CEN 7.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0
TOTAL CAPI TAL PRQJECTS 8.4 2.6 2.6 2.2 1.0
TOTAL 8.4 2.6 2.6 2.2 1.0
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585 Sandaun Provi nci al

CGover nnment

AGENCY SUWMARY COF ALL PRQJIECTS

EXPENDI TURE PRQJECTI ONS AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS (K M | ['i ons)

PRQIECT COST

2008
Act ual

2009

5 Year
Tot al

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

A

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Per sonal Enol unents

Current Transfers
Goods and Ot her Services
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Capital Transfers
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi t al
Sub- Tot al

TOT DI RECT PRQJIECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Equi pnent

Advi sory

Trai ni ng
TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE
TOTAL PROJECT COST ( A+B)

For mat i on

o

o

N

o

I

[o2 3 <))

o |o

NN

o | o

FI NANCI NG_SOURCES

o0

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Gover nment Contri buti ons:
Loan

G ant
b) Self Generating Revenue
a) Governnent | nput

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL FI NANCI NG SOUGHT
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Pl P NUMBER: 3069
PROJIECT NAME: NUKU STATI ON WATER SUPPLY

EXECUTI NG AGENCY: Sandaun Provi nci al Gover nment

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:
To provide basic services of water to the Nuku District Headquaters.

PRQIECT STATUS:
This is a new project to be inplenented in 2010.

PRQIECT LOCATI ON:
The project will be undertaken in Nuku District Administration Headquaters. Nuku Hi gh shool

and Lilal Village will also be connected water supply as part of this project.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:
Peopl e living around Nuku Station have to work long distances in to fetch water. This is a

probl emthat existed since the establishment of the Station. One significant effect of this
persisting problemis that government officers sonetinme arrive late to work or spend | ess
than 5 working days at work. Their productivity is thus greatly affected. In addition, nore
of these officers are transfering to jobs out of Nuku and new officers are often reluctant to
come and work in Nuku.

PRQIECT CAPACI TY:
Local contractor will be involve in carrying out the construction work. Local |abour will be

use to inplenent the project. However, as PNG Water Board has the capacity to inpl enment
projects of such nagnitude and specification, assistance should be sought fromthem

PRQJIECT BENEFI Cl ARI ES:
The people living around Nuku Station, students of Nuku Hi gh School, and Lilal villagers wll

benefit greater fromthis project.

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
The Nuku Station water supply will beconme an asset of the district and thus the district

adm nistration will assune responsibility of its sustance and mai ntenance.
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3069 NUKU STATI ON WATER SUPPLY
ESTI MATED TOTAL PRQIECT COST 660. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PRQJECT 1.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PRQIECT COST 2008 2009 5 Year 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
Act ual Bugdet Tot al

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and Ot her Services

Current Transfers

Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets

1, 400.0 600. 0 200.0

|

|

|

|

|

Sub- Tot al [
|

|

Capi tal Formation |
|

Capital Transfers

Sub- Tot al 1, 400. 600. 0 600. 200.

o |o
o |o

0
A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST 1, 400. 0 600. 0 600. 200.

Techni cal Assi stance
Proj ect Preparation |
Advi sory |
Traini ng
Equi prent

B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE

TOTAL PRQIECT COST ( A+B) 1, 400. 0 600. 0 600. 0 200.0

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NC

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) CGovernment | nput 1,400.0 600. 0 600. 0 200.0

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG 1, 400. 0 600. 0 600. 0 200.0

00

Techni cal Assi stance

TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D) 1, 400. 0 600. 0 600. 0 200. 0

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assi stance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT
GoPNG i s funding this project.

POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT

2010Budget Votes for this PIP are :-
58504106 NUKU STATI ON WATER SUPPLY PRQIECT
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Pl P NUMBER: 3171
PRQIECT NAME: TELEFOM N HEALTH CENTRE
EXECUTI NG AGENCY: Sandaun Provi nci al Governnent

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:

To inprove the health status of the people of Telefomin District through inproved buiding
infrastructures that elevate the Telefonin Health Center to hospital standards consistent
with the follow ng policies and plans: 2006-2010 MIDS, 2001-2010 National Health Pl an,
Provincial Corporate Plan and the Provincial Health Authorities by 2013.

PRQJECT COMPONENTS:
The project conprise the follow ng: Upgrading of hospital facilities, Construction of Staff
housi ng and Medi cal & Non- Medi cal Equi prent.

PRQIECT LOCATI ON:

This project will be on the Telefomn Health Center in the Telefomn District of the Sandaun
Province with a popul ation of 35, 587 (2000 Census), the |east populous area but with a high
maternal nortality rate (MVWR) of 110/100, 000 live births, child nortality rate (CVR) of

45/ 1000 live births and infant nortality rate (IMR) if 62/1000 |live births respectively.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:

The Menber for Telefomn, Secretary for the Dept of Health, Sandaun Provincial

Adm ni stration, four LLG Presidents, Telefomn District Adm nistration and Community Leaders
support the project proposal as it is in line with the Sandaun Provincial Five Year Health
Pl an and the National Health Plan. The high costs of referrals, repatriations, nedical
evacuati ons added with di sease outbreaks, inmunisation patrols clinical and managenent
supervi sions as the node of transport to nost parts of the district is by air transport
aggrevates the poor state of nedical facilities and services in this district.

PRQIECT CAPACITY:

The Provincial Administration in accordance with Central Supply and Tenders Board procedures
and processes will inplement the project through a Project Managenment Team conprising a
Provincial Architect, Civil Engineer, Provincial Planner, Environnmental Scientist and

Provi ncial Health Advi sor headed by the Provincial Advisor- Division of Technical Services.

PRQIECT BENEFI Cl ARI ES:
The beneficiaries of the project will be the people of the Telefonmin District and PNG as a

whol e through inproved heal th indicators.

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
The Provincial Government and the Local Level Government will be responsible for naintenance

costs through its Provincial Infrastructure Grants, District Support Gants, Provincial
Government I nternal Revenue & Recurrent naintenance funds through the District Health
Services whilst the Baptist Union will be responsible for Manpower costs through the National
Churches Media Council (NCMC) as there is in existence an MOA signed in 1987 that currently
manages the hospital and is currently in agreement on the hospital devel opment program
proposal .
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3171 TELEFOM N HEALTH CENTRE

ESTI MATED TOTAL PROQIECT COST 2, 800. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PROJIECT 2.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2008
Act ual

2009
Bugdet

5 Year
Tot al

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation
Capital Transfers
Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Traini ng

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

7,000.0

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

7, 000.

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

0
7,000.0

, 000.

o |o

, 000.

o |o

,000.0

7,000.0

, 000.

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NC

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

7,000.0

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

7,000.0

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

7,000.0

2, 000.

2, 000.

2, 000.

1,000.0

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assi stance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT

There is no donor invol venent.

POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT

2010Budget Votes for this PIP are :
TELEFOM N HEALTH CENTRE

58502445






